Protein Drink Mix-Vegan

Protein Drink Mix-Vegan is an ideal way to boost your
protein intake throughout the day. Just mix with water for

a quick and nutritious vegan protein drink that is sugar free,
gluten free and naturally lactose free. Or simply add to your
favourite Formula 1 shake along with water for a 100 %
vegan healthy meal.

Each serving contains 22 vitamins and minerals, including
vitamin D which contributes to the normal function of the
immune system and vitamin C which contributes to the
reduction of tiredness and fatigue. Protein Drink Mix-Vegan
also contains no artificial colours, flavours and is sweetened
with a naturally sourced sweetener from stevia leaves.
DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Mix two scoops (28 g) of powder with 250 ml
of cold water or three scoops (42 g) of powder with 375 ml of cold
water, depending on your protein requirements, shake and enjoy.
Take mid-morning or mid-afternoon. Try Protein Drink Mix with your
favourite Formula 1 shake and water for a delicious vegan healthy
meal. Enjoy this product within a balanced and varied diet, as part of a
healthy, active lifestyle.

Quick and easy to prepare

PRODUCT SNACK SNACK
w
Protein Drink '_'_ \ =
Mix-Vegan w
2 scoops 3 scoops
Water U U
250 ml 375 ml
Protein 159 23g

Store with lid closed in a cool, dry place.

30-day money-back guarantee. This guarantee does not affect your statutory
rights. This exclusively formulated product is only available through Herbalife
Nutrition Independent Distributors.

Protein Drink Mix-Vegan with sweetener (from stevia leaves)
Best before and lot number: See base of container

NET WEIGHT: 560 g €
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Nutritional information

Serving size: 28 g
Servings per container: 20

Per 100 g
Energy ... 1630 kJ
388 keal
Fat. ..o
of which:
saturates. .................
Carhohydrate .........
of which: sugars
Fibre.........oi.
Protein ...
Salt...........
VITAMINS
VitaminA. ...
VitaminD. ...
VitaminE..............
Vitamin C.................
Thiamin .. . .
Riboflavin. ................. 20mg...
Niacin. .. . 22mgNE. ..
......... 19mg..
2714g. .
374g..
.......... 68g. .
......... 8.1mg..
MINERALS
Potassium................ 2178mg. ..
Chloride . . 1200mg. ..
Calcium .. .. 1163mg. ..
Phosphorus. ... 950mg...
INC.ooiiiii 6.8 mg

Copper....oovei 1.4mg.

Manganese. .......... 34mg..
Selenium. ... .90 ug..
Molybdenum ... . 130 ug
lodine................. ... 204 yg

* Reference intake

Per 28 g serving
with 250 ml water
.......... 456 k)

217 ugRE. ...
.......... 19ug....
46mgafE. ...
.......... 30mg....
......... 0.42mg....
......... 0.55mg....
....... 6.1mgNE....
......... 0.53mg....
......... 76.04g.. ..

Per 42 g serving

with 375 ml water
.................. 685 kI
................ 163 keal

27%....... 326 ugRE ...
38%..........294g9...
38%...... 6.8mga-TE. ..
38%.......... 46mg...
38%........ 0.63mg...
39%........ 082mg...
38%....... 9.1mgNE...
38%........ 0.80mg ...
38%......... 114yg...
LA % 15g .
38%. .. 28ug...
L.38%..... 34mg...
30%. . 915mg ...
42%.. ...504mg...
A1 %. . ... 488mg. ..
.38%.. ...39mg...
.19%.. ... 29mg. ..
.38% .. 057mg...
.47 % ..o 14mg. ..
.46 % ... 389
S T3%......... 550 ..
38%. 8559

% RI*
41 %
57 %
57 %
57 %
57 %
59 %
57 %
57 %
57 %
61%
57 %
57 %

46 %
63 %
61%
57 %
29%
57 %
70 %
69 %
109 %
o 57%

INGREDIENTS: Soy protein isolate, minerals and vitamins mixture (potassium citrate, potassium chloride,
calcium salts of citric acid, calcium salts of orthophosphoric acid, L-ascorbic acid (Vit. C), DL-alpha-tocopheryl
acetate (Vit. E), beta-carotene (Vit. A), nicotinamide (Niacin), zinc citrate, calcium D-pantothenate
(Pantothenic acid), D-biotin (Biotin), sodium selenite, manganese carbonate, cyanocobalamin (Vit. B12),
cholecalciferol (Vit. D), pteroylmonoglutamic acid (Folic acid), pyridoxine hydrochloride (Vit. B6), potassium
iodide, riboflavin (Vit. B2), thiamin mononitrate (Vit. B1), cupric citrate), maltodextrin, sunflower oil, natural
flavourings, emulsifier (soy lecithin), thickeners (xanthan gum, guar gum), sodium chloride, sweetener
(steviol glycosides). Allergy advice: for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Imported and distributed by: HERBALIFE INTERNATIONAL LUXEMBOURG S.a R.L.
16 Avenue de la Gare, L-1610 Luxembourg

Traded in the U.K. by: HERBALIFE EUROPE LIMITED
The Atrium, 1 Harefield Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex UB8 1HB, UK.
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